SAS E-cities	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The district of the second second			5757010707	Desire	
E-mail remer bin. Act Jun.	21 1 12 114 13.20			Daw Games		TERRIBO	
DO A   21   12   13   14   14   14   15   15   15   15   15	NAI LIP 17024224 / h4	5.A5 e-lilling					
Comparing Only	Veh No 53N 1284 2	E-mail (with 5)	H. AE Dan				
Content   Cont	DOA 21112112 13:45	i-Motor Claim	Form				
I-Phistot Uploaded   Assessment Survey Report   Tell   Fax.		H-Motor W/O	(Within OF 2	en TF 4hra)			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW.()   Tel:   Fax:	OD O Happaring Unity	i-Photo Uploa	ded				
National	TP Insurer	Assessment Sur	vey Report				
TP Particulars:   Veli No:   STX 9603 G   INC		Ass't Report by	Fax/Hano	to Owner Wkso			
Diver   Driver   Tel	Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		Ha	Tel:	Fax		
Policy No.   Period   Date: Time.	TP Particulars: Veh No:	SJX 96036	INC	// Non-INC	( )		
Date: Times		41610/2007 - 20144 - 20144 - 2014		Tel			
Insured/Driver Liability	Policy No: ( ) Peri	od (		Cover Type:			
Year of Registration	Confirmed by : (		Date:	Tirr	47		
Excess: (\$   Loading: \$1,000 ( ) / \$2,000 ( )	Insured/Driver Liability ( %) [N	ote-Est Status (W	(O): N: 0	20%; P. 21-79%	. F. SO-10	1949	
General Remarks:  ( ) Walk-In Customer : Customers information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO rafer of repairer.  ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.  Drive-In ( ) / Towed-in ( ) ; Invoice: YES ( ) / NO ( ) ; Towing Co. (  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Year of Registrations ( ) W	arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customers information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.  Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co. (  Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788-6616)	Excess: (S ) Loading: \$1,00	0 ( ) / \$2,000 (	( )				- 1/2
Total Loss Case   : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.	General Remarks:-						
Invoice Preparation Checklist   Int Bill   State   Invoice Preparation Checklist   Int Bill   State   Int Bill   Int Bi	Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	ourtesy Car ( )	) -	Dateternio	ompe-su	2000	200
Diver/Owner:   2) DA: Damage Assessment   (\$100),   INC (\$30)	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury: ————————————————————————————————————	( )		Dated Into C	cubic of		2
2   TF   Towing Fee   \$40.543	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury: ————————————————————————————————————	( )	Invoice F	reparation Che	cklist	Ant (3)	Almi (S
April   Politive   Introduction	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions	( )	Invoice F	reparation Che	cklist	Ant (3)	Almi (S
Darmaged Portion:	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:	( )	Invoice F  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi	reparation Che	cklist	Aut. (3) Lat Bill 30.00	Almi (S
T) N1   idea DA + SMRI Sarrey   \$160	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:-  Driver/Owner:	( )	Invoice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Folio 5) FT: Folio	reparation Che ient Reporting (\$30 age Assessment (\$10) ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey	cklist 5% ENC (S3) 540 Ssurvey)	Ant (5) Let Bill 30.00	Almi (S
OPE	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )	Inveice F  1) AR: Assi 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Pollo Forciaimi	reparation Che ient Reporting (\$30 age Assessment (\$10 ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey Re ng against PSC Only	cklist 5% INC (S3) 540 Ssurvey) wef [0 Jan 2003	Ant. (3) Let Bill 30.00  1 22 530	
No. Checked by (Engi-in-Charge):   No. Courtesy Car (Tp. Allowance   25	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	( )	Inveice F  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF Towi 4) FT Follo 5) FT Follo Forclaim 6) TR: Re-it 7) N1 Idao	reparation Che ient Reporting (\$30 age Assessment (\$10) ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey re against PSC Only of sepection DA + SMRI Survey	cklist  NC (\$8)  Survey)  wef   0 Jet 21/03	Ant (3) Sat Ball 3 0 - 0 0  1 222 530	Ami (5
NT   Seat Requirements   Seat	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :	( )	Inveice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Pollo Forelaimi 6) TR: Re-ir 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUCI Acc	reparation Che ient Reporting (\$30 age Assessment (\$10) ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey re against PSC Only of sepection DA + SMRI Survey	cklist  NC (\$8)  Survey)  wef   0 Jet 21/03	Ant (3) Sat Ball 3 0 - 0 0  1 222 530	Ami (5
Auditors'-Comments :-	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury : —  Date/Time   Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:	( )	Inveice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Follo Forelaimi 6) TR: Re-it 7) N1: Idao 8) NTUC Ac QIV** *N5: Cou	Preparation Chesient Reporting (\$30) age Assessment (\$10) age Assessment (\$10) w-Through Survey w-Through Survey against PSC Only of sepection DA + SMET Survey ditional Services.	cklist  NC (\$8)  Saurvey)  Wef 16 Jan 2003	(Ant (3)) (at Bill (30.00) (32) (30) (34) (40)	Ami (5
5) FAZ Have plostics 20	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 53  Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :-  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	( )	Inveice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Pollo Forelaimi 6) TR: Re-ii 7) N1: Gao 8) NTUC Ac QD-1 *N3: Con *N0: Sep	Preparation Chesion Reporting (\$30) age Assessment (\$10) age Assessment (\$10) w-Through Survey w-Through Survey age against PSC Only of sepection DA + SMRI Survey ditional Services:	cklist  NC (\$8)  Saurvey)  Wef 16 Jan 2003	3 e. 0 e  1 Ant (5)  1 St Bill  3 e. 0 e  1 20  5 15  1 20  5 15  1 5 15  1 5 15  1 5 15	Ami (5
	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury :	( )	Inveice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Pollo Forelaimi 6) TR: Re-ii 7) N1: Gao 8) NTUC Ac QD-1 *N5: Cou *N0: Bep *N7: Fost *N5: DV	reparation Che fent Reporting (\$30 age Assessment (\$10 age Assessment (\$10 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey w-Through Survey dispection DA + SMRI Susvey dispection Car Tpc Allowing trace dispection Report Inspection College Excess Court	cklist  N INC (S3)  S40  Ssurvey)  wef   0 Jan 2005	3 e . o e  3 e . o e  1, 20  3 0  5 15  3 0  5 15  5 10  5 26  5 5 5  5 5 6  5 5 6  5 5 6  5 7  5 8  5 8  5 8  5 8	Almi (S
at 2/3 Invoice doted Fee Congress Fee Congre	1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( )	Inveice I  1) AR: Acci 2) DA: Dam 3) TF: Towi 4) FT: Follo 5) FT: Pollo Forelaimi 6) TR: Re-ii 7) N1: Gao 8) NTUC Ac QD-1 *N5: Cou *N0: Bep *N7: Fost *N5: DV	reparation Che fent Reporting (\$30 age Assessment (\$10 age Assessment (\$10 w-Through Survey w-Through Survey w-Through Survey dispection DA + SMRI Susvey dispection Car Tpc Allowing trace dispection Report Inspection College Excess Court	cklist  N INC (S3)  S40  Ssurvey)  wef   0 Jan 2005	3 e . o e  3 e . o e  1, 20  3 0  5 15  3 0  5 15  5 15  5 10  5 26  5 5 5  5 5 6  5 5 6  5 5 6  5 7  5 8  5 8  5 8	Ami (5

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

SEATTH DESCRIPTION OF THE SEATTH OF THE SEAT	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/12/2017 15:20
Date Of Accident	21/12/2017 13:45
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI BEFORE EUNOS EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. Carlos and Carlos a	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJN1284Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NGIAU AH KONG
NRIC No	S2537187I
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98621102
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98621102
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	X5 3.0 A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	SI17V11239/VPP/R02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NGIAU AH KONG
NRIC No	S2537187I
Date Of Birth	27/09/1943
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/07/1982
Driving Experience	35 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98621102

OFFICE-98621102

NOEMAIL

Address 206 LOYANG AVE #02-06

Postcode 509061

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

revenue Company of Debarts Our Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SJX9603G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC3223T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGM9515X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

NGIAU AH KONG Name

Approximate Age

BODY Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle? SJN1284Z

YES Were seat belts worn?

ambulance?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholdor's Signature

Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIG/FIN No.:



I was travelling along PIE towards Changi before Eunos Exit. When vehicle infront of me slowed down, I slowed down without any contact with the front vehicle. Suddenly, I felt a huge impact coming from the rear of my vehicle. I got down and saw that I was involved in a 4 cars chain collision.

DECLARATION

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Date & Tim

199009 Storeliftening 92

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

# Accident details

: 13:45	(HH:MM)
= Oxit	
	- CX1+

# Details of vehicle

Vehicle registration number	5710158	KZ	
Vehicle make and model	BWM	XS	
Type of vehicle	Saloon D	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆	
Vehicle category	Private 🗸	Comm	ercial   Motorcycle
Purpose of using at said time			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ Third part of	No 🗆	if no, please select: Reporting only □

# Insurance information

Insurance company	Liberty insurance	
Policy number	S1171/1239 VPP ROZ	
Type of policy	Comprehensive   Third party fire & theft □ TP only □	

# Insured / Policy holder

Name	NGIAU AH KONG	Maley≠	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	525271871		
Contact	0865 1805		
Address	206 LOYANG AVENUE #02-086 SIMPARORE SOROGI		

#### Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B) Driver

Name	NGIAU AH KONG Male	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	525371871	
Contact	9862 1/02	
Address	206 LOYANG AVENUE \$ 02-06 SINGAPORE	509061
Email address		
Date of birth	22- 27-04-1943	
Occupation	Indoor  Outdoor	
Driving date pass	30 701 1983	



### YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

Class 28 Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc
Class 2A Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc
Class 2 Motorcycles exceeding 400 cc
Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 killograms

30 Jul 1962 30 Jul 1962 30 Jul 1962 30 Jul 1982

NP 428A









Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No

SI17V11239 /VPP /R02

Form

MX1

Date of Issue:

00 1.10

1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle;

08-Jul-2017 SJN1284Z

2.Chassis number of Vehicle:

WBAFA12070LW08782

DOWN PATHON HAVENESS

3.Name of Policyholder:

NGIAU AH KONG

4. Effective date of Commencement of Insurance

04-AUG-2017 00:00

for the purposes of the Act:

5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:

03-AUG-2018 23:59

6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to

drive":

A) The Policyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the

7.Limitations as to use":

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

8. The Policy does not cover:

accident loss or damage.

- A) Use for hire or reward.
- B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.
- C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maleysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

100/

Authorised Signature

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Third Party Fire & Theft, NCD Protection

SUM INSURED (S\$):

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS (S\$):

FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME:

AAS INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD.